
 
 

World Cuisine – Hobby PROGRAM (Nov-Dec) 

 

Date Day Menu 

18.11.2025 Tuesday  Hyderabadi 

 Tomato pappu (Dal) 

 Dum ka murg 

 bagara rice 

20.11.2025 Thursday Parsi Cuisine 

 Patra ni Macchi,  

 Salli Murgh  

 Parsi Brown Rice  

22.11.2025 Saturday European 

 Mushroom cappuccino 

 Chicken cordon bleu 

 Sauté legumes 

 Creamy mashed potato 

25.11.2025  Tuesday 

      

Pizza mania 

 Pizza dough 

 Pizza sauce 

 Farm house pizza 
 Calzone 

27.11.2025 Thursday                           Japanese 
 Chicken Tantanmen Ramen 

 Chicken Paiten Stock  

 Suborro Chicken 

29.11.2025 Saturday Japanese  
 Sushi- black rice California roll 

 black rice pickle prawn roll 

02.12.2025 Tuesday 

 

Japanese  
 Greens gomae 

 Mushroom tobanyaki 

 Burnt garlic rice  

04.12.2025 Thursday 

 

Japanese  
 Sweet potato teriyaki 

 Yasai teppenyaki 

 yaki gohan 

06.12.2025 Saturday Grazing platter  

 Olive feta devilled egg 

 Tomato pinenut bruschetta 

 Caponata crostini 



 

09.12.2025  
Tuesday 

Moroccan  

 Moroccan lentil soup 

 Chicken tagine  

 Herb pilaf 

 
11.12.2025 

 
Thursday 

 

Turkish 

 Pita bread  

 Feta & spinach fatayer 

 Batata harra  

 Muhammara  

 Labneh  

13.12.2025 Saturday 

 

Thai food 

 Tom Kha soup 

 Yellow thai paste 

 Yellow thai vegetable curry 

 Basil thai rice 

 

 

 


